
WHISKEY

COGNAC & BRANDY

RUM

GIN
Tanqueray Gin                                    
Bombay Gin                                         
Inverroche Amber                              
Hendricks                                             
Malfy Rosa                                           

VODKA

SPIRITS / LIQUEURS

 DRINKS LIST DRINKS LIST

APERITIVE / DIGESTIVES / BITTERS

COCKTAILS
Strawberry Daiquiri - 
Strawberry Juice, Bacardi & a dash of Lime                             R70.00
Tequila Sunrise - 
Tequila, Orange Juice & Grenadine Syrup                                R70.00
Mojito - 
Bacardi, Soda, Fresh Mint & Lemon Wedges                           R89.00
Long Island Iced Tea - 
Vodka, Bacardi, Gin, Tequila, Lime & Coke
Margarita - 
Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime Juice                                                 R85.00

Bells “Pouring Brand"                        
Chivas Regal 12 yr                             
Glen Morangie 12 yr                          
Glenlivet 15 yr Single Malt                
Glenlivet 18 yr Single Malt                
Glenfiddich 12 yr reserve                  
Glenfiddich 18 yr reserve                  
Johnny Walker Blonde                       
Johnny Walker Double Black            
Johnny Walker 18 yr                           
Johnny Walker green                         
Johnny Walker Blue                            
Jack Daniels Single Barrel                 
Southern Comfort                              
Jameson                                               
Jameson 18 yr                                     
Laphroaig Single Malt                       
Macallan Double cask 12 yr             
Monkey Shoulders                             
Tullamore Dew 12 yr                        
Peaky Blinder Irish                             
Suntori Hibiki Japanese                     
Dimple Haig                                        

25 ml                
25 ml                            
25 ml 
25 ml
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml 

R27,00
R40,00
R60,00
R125,00
R225,00
R70,00
R184,00
R30,00
R58,00
R175,00
R104,00
R310,00
R65,00
R29,00
R42,00
R210,00
R80,00
R135,00
R45,00
R36,00
R30,00
R230,00
R90,00  

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Frangelico Espresso Martini - 
Vodka, Mokador, Frangelico, espresso, and Simple Syrup
R115.00
Old Fashioned-
Whiskey, Sugar, Bitters, Twist of Orange Peel
R115.00
Kentucky Buck
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Strawberry, and Ginger Beer
R115.00

25 ml                
25 ml                            
25 ml 
25 ml
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 

R 97,00              
R 350,00
R 55,00
R 88,00
R 58,00
R 95,00
R 65,00
R 95,00
R 54,00
R 20,00
R 25,00
R 40,00
R 50,00
R 86,00
R 170,00

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Remy Martin XO 
Courvoisier V.S. 
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.  
Bisquit & Dubouche V.S. 
Bisquit & Dubouche V.S.O.P. 
Hennessy V.S 
Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Martell V.S.
Klipdrift "Pouring Brandy” 
Klipdrift Premium
KWV 10 yr 
KWV 12 yr
KWV 15 yr
KWV 20 yr

Captain Morgan Jamaican Rum  
Malibu                                                 
Captain Morgan Spice Gold              
Bacardi Rum                                        
Havana Club Anejo 7 yr                     
Havana Club Especial                         
Stroh Rum 60%                                   

25 ml                
25 ml                            
25 ml 
25 ml
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 

               
R 25,00                        
R 22,00
R 20,00
R 25,00
R 40,00
R 35,00
R 46,00

25 ml                
25 ml                            
25 ml 
25 ml
25 ml 

                      
R 35,00
R 32,00
R 47,00
R 49,00
R 43,00

Grey Goose Vodka                              
Sky Vodka                                             
Absolute Vodka                                   
Cruz Vintage Black                              
Ciroc                                                      

25 ml                
25 ml                            
25 ml 
25 ml
25 ml 

                      
R 59,00
R 33,00
R 33,00
R 30,00
R 55,00

Butlers Blue Curacao                  
Butlers Triple Sec                        
Butlers Van Der Hum                  
Amarula Cream                            
Cointreau                                       
Frangelico                                      
Jagermeister                                 
Tia Maria                                        
Kahlua                                          
Olmeca Tequila Gold                   
Olmeca Tequila Silver                  
Ponchos Coffee Tequila              

25 ml                
25 ml                            
25 ml 
25 ml
25 ml 
25 ml 
25 ml 
5 ml 

R 25,00              
R 25,00
R 25,00
R 22,00
R 45,00
R 30,00
R 25,00
R 46,00
R 32,00
R 35,00
R 35,00
R 40,00

Cinzano Bianco                            
Cinzano Rosso                              
Cinzano Extra Dry                        
Campari                                         
De Krans Cape Port                     
Allesverloren Port                       
Pernod                                           
Angostura Bitters                        

                
R 20,00                         
R 20,00
R 20,00
R 36,00 
R 19,00
R 19,00 
R 31,00 
R 23,00



CHAMPAGNE, MCC            
Dom Perignon                                                
Moet & Chandon Imperial Rose                  
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut                   
GH Mumm Brut                                              
Vueve Clicquot                                                
Pongracz Brut MCC                                        
Pongracz Rose MCC                                       
Simonsig Kaapse Vonkel MCC                      
Pierre Jourdan Brut MCC                               

DRAUGHT BEER
Castle Lite Draught                          
Heineken                                            

CORDIALS
Grenadine Cordial                           
Kola Tonic Cordial                            
Lime Cordial                                      
Passionfruit Cordial                 

Strawberry Daiquiri - 
Strawberry Juice & a dash of Lime                                            R65.00
Mojito - 
Soda, Fresh Mint & Lemon Wedges                                           R65.00
Pina Colada - 
Coconut Crème & Tangy Pineapple                                           R65.00

MOCKTAILS

WHITE WINES

DRY ROSE WINES  

RED WINES
Laborie Merlot                                                   
Backsberg Merlot                                              
Rupert & Rothschild Merlot                             
Allesverloren Shiraz                                          
Zandvliet Shiraz                                                 
KWV Shiraz                                                          
Meerlust Pinot Noir                                           
Diemersfontein Pinotage                                 
KWV Pinotage                                                     
Kanonkop Kadette Pinotage                            
Fat Bastard Pinotage                                         
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon                           
Rust & Vrede Cabernet Sauvignon                 
Kanonkop Kadette Cabernet
Sauvignon       

BLENDS
Rupert & Rotchild Classique              
Haute Cabriere Chardonnay
Pinot 
Noir                                                        
Meerlust Rubicon                                
Kanonkop Kadette Cape Blend         

BEERS
Black Label                                        
Castle Lager                                      
Flying Fish Flavoured Beer             
Stella Artois                                       
Corona                                               

SOFT DRINKS
Dry Lemon                                         
Ginger Ale                                          
Soda Water                                        
Tonic Water                                       
Tonic Zero                                          
Pink Tonic                                          
Coke                                                    
Coke Zero                                           
Crème Soda                                       
Orange Juice                                      
Sparkling Water                               
Still Water                                           

DRINKS LISTDRINKS LIST

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

R 10 300.00
R  2 394,00
R 2 200,00
R 2 285,00
R 2 790,00
R 400,00
R 456,00
R 485,00
R 460,00

Arendsig Chardonnay                                   
Diemersdal Chardonnay (Unwooded)        
De Grendel Chardonnay                               
KWV Chardonnay                                           
Tokara Chardonnay                                       
Warwick First Lady Chardonnay                  
Laborie Chardonnay                                      
Babylonstoren Chenin Blanc                        
Bon Courage Gooseberry Bush
Sauvignon Blanc                                             
Lanzerac Sauvignon Blanc                            
Protea Pinot Grigio                                         

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml

R 690,00
R 225,00
R 805,00
R 250,00
R 380,00
R 280,00
R 225,00
R 455,00

R 225,00
R 420,00
R 275,00

Kanonkop Kadette Pinotage Rose                   
Delaire Graff Cab Franc Rose                            
Almenkerk Lace Rose                                         

750ml
750ml
750ml

R 235,00
R 485,00
R 490,00

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

R 255,00
R 395,00
R 540,00
R 465,00
R 390,00
R 880,00
R 981,00
R 430,00
R 240,00
R 405,00
R 355,00
R 265,00
R 1200,00
R 380,00

750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml

R 620,00

R 295,00
R 1 525,00
R 330,00

500ml
500ml

R 50,00
R 60,00

340ml
340ml
340ml
340ml
340ml

R 30,00
R 30,00
R 40,00
R 48,00
R 48,00

200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

R 30,00
R 30,00
R 30,00
R 30,00
R 40,00
R30,00
R 30,00
R 30,00
R 30,00
R 29,50
R 29,50
R 29,50

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

R 7,00
R 7,00
R 7,00
R 7,00



Hot Fried Olives with Garlic Aioli  (v)
R65

Cheese Platter (v)
R159

aged creamy cheddar, semi-hard mature cheese, roasted walnut chevre &
gorgonzola mousse, gordal olives, rosemary & pear compote, turkish toast &

crackers

Charcuterie Platter
R159

prosciutto, pancetta, salami, olive & chilli marmalade, pickles, rosemary & pear
compote, marinated artichokes, crackers

Prawn and Fish Cakes 
R145

crispy prawn fish cakes, herb & trout roe cream, dill, spring onion & mint salad,
poached egg, shaved radish, cracked black pepper

Chicken Kabobs 
R125

chicken thigh skewers, smoked grapes, saffron aioli, crispy chicken skin, lime
yoghurt

Coal-Fired Broccolini (v)
R75

smacked dates, almond cream, chilli oil, garlic & ginger crisps

Loaded Fries (v)
R95

bacon, cheddar, jalapeno with garlic aioli

Beef Tataki 
R165

seared fillet, sugar-cured cucumber, crispy cabbage, confit garlic aioli, curry
leaves, dill

Miso Mushroom Skewers (v)
R105

labneh, za'atar, ponzu, coriander seeds

b a r  s n a c k  m e n u



C i g a r  l i s t

M a c a n u d o  C a f é  M e x i c o

R 5 1 0

Creamy smooth taste meant to satisfy without overwhelming

even the most delicate of palates

D o n  T h o m a s  N i c a r a g u a  R o b u s t o  N i c a r a g u a

R 4 6 5   

Mild-to-medium bodied cigar that is full of flavour and makes

for an excellent “everyday” smoke. Renowned for its incredible

spice

O l i v a  S e r i e  V  D o u b l e  R o b u s t a  N i c a r a g u a

R 7 8 0

The Oliva Serie ‘V” cigar is full-bodied and full-flavoured,

offering layers of coffee, spice, and tobacco flavours, with a

touch of dark, unsweetened chocolate on the finish. 

R i t m e i s t e r  M o o d s  C i g a r e l l o s E u r o p e a n  U n i o n

r 4 5

Mild cigarillos are very suitable for newcomers and beginners.

fruity, vanilla note and a pleasant mildness.

B a l c k s t o n e  V a n i l l a ,  P e a c h ,  C h e r r y  D o m i n i c a n  R e p u b l i c

R 8 5

Rich Flavours of Blackstone Cherry Cigars. These premium

cigars are crafted to provide a delightful smoking experience

for both new and seasoned enthusiasts. Made with quality

tobacco, each cigar is infused with flavours that enhances its

natural richness.


