

DRINKS LIST

WHISKEY

Bells "Pouring Brand"	25 ml	R27,00
Chivas Regal 12 yr	25 ml	R40,00
Glen Morangie 12 yr	25 ml	R60,00
Glenlivet 15 yr Single Malt	25 ml	R125,00
Glenlivet 18 yr Single Malt	25 ml	R225,00
Glenfiddich 12 yr reserve	25 ml	R70,00
Glenfiddich 18 yr reserve	25 ml	R184,00
Johnny Walker Blonde	25 ml	R30,00
Johnny Walker Double Black	25 ml	R58,00
Johnny Walker 18 yr	25 ml	R175,00
Johnny Walker green	25 ml	R104,00
Johnny Walker Blue	25 ml	R310,00
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	25 ml	R65,00
Southern Comfort	25 ml	R29,00
Jameson	25 ml	R42,00
Jameson 18 yr	25 ml	R210,00
Laphroaig Single Malt	25 ml	R80,00
Macallan Double cask 12 yr	25 ml	R135,00
Monkey Shoulders	25 ml	R45,00
Tullamore Dew 12 yr	25 ml	R36,00
Peaky Blinder Irish	25 ml	R30,00
Suntori Hibiki Japanese	25 ml	R230,00
Dimple Haig	25 ml	R90,00

COGNAC & BRANDY

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	25 ml	R 97,00
Remy Martin XO	25 ml	R 350,00
Courvoisier V.S.	25 ml	R 55,00
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.	25 ml	R 88,00
Bisquit & Dubouche V.S.	25 ml	R 58,00
Bisquit & Dubouche V.S.O.P.	25 ml	R 95,00
Hennessy V.S.	25 ml	R 65,00
Hennessy V.S.O.P.	25 ml	R 95,00
Martell V.S.	25 ml	R 54,00
Klipdrift "Pouring Brandy"	25 ml	R 20,00
Klipdrift Premium	25 ml	R 25,00
KWV 10 yr	25 ml	R 40,00
KWV 12 yr	25 ml	R 50,00
KWV 15 yr	25 ml	R 86,00
KWV 20 yr	25 ml	R 170,00

RUM

Captain Morgan Jamaican Rum	25 ml	R 25,00
Malibu	25 ml	R 22,00
Captain Morgan Spice Gold	25 ml	R 20,00
Bacardi Rum	25 ml	R 25,00
Havana Club Anejo 7 yr	25 ml	R 40,00
Havana Club Especial	25 ml	R 35,00
Stroh Rum 60%	25 ml	R 46,00

GIN

Tanqueray Gin	25 ml	R 35,00
Bombay Gin	25 ml	R 32,00
Inverroche Amber	25 ml	R 47,00
Hendricks	25 ml	R 49,00
Malfy Rosa	25 ml	R 43,00

VODKA

Grey Goose Vodka	25 ml	R 59,00
Sky Vodka	25 ml	R 33,00
Absolute Vodka	25 ml	R 33,00
Cruz Vintage Black	25 ml	R 30,00
Ciroc	25 ml	R 55,00

SPIRITS / LIQUEURS

Butlers Blue Curacao		R 25,00
Butlers Triple Sec		R 25,00
Butlers Van Der Hum		R 25,00
Amarula Cream		R 22,00
Cointreau		R 45,00
Frangelico		R 30,00
Jagermeister		R 25,00
Tia Maria		R 46,00
Kahlua		R 32,00
Olmecca Tequila Gold		R 35,00
Olmecca Tequila Silver		R 35,00
Ponchos Coffee Tequila		R 40,00

APERITIVE / DIGESTIVES / BITTERS

Cinzano Bianco	25 ml	R 20,00
Cinzano Rosso	25 ml	R 20,00
Cinzano Extra Dry	25 ml	R 20,00
Campari	25 ml	R 36,00
De Krans Cape Port	25 ml	R 19,00
Allesverloren Port	25 ml	R 19,00
Pernod	25 ml	R 31,00
Angostura Bitters	5 ml	R 23,00

COCKTAILS

Strawberry Daiquiri - <i>Strawberry Juice, Bacardi & a dash of Lime</i>	R70,00
Tequila Sunrise - <i>Tequila, Orange Juice & Grenadine Syrup</i>	R70,00
Mojito - <i>Bacardi, Soda, Fresh Mint & Lemon Wedges</i>	R89,00
Long Island Iced Tea - <i>Vodka, Bacardi, Gin, Tequila, Lime & Coke</i>	
Margarita - <i>Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime Juice</i>	R85,00

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Frangelico Espresso Martini - <i>Vodka, Mokador, Frangelico, espresso, and Simple Syrup</i>	R115,00
Old Fashioned - <i>Whiskey, Sugar, Bitters, Twist of Orange Peel</i>	R115,00
Kentucky Buck <i>Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Strawberry, and Ginger Beer</i>	R115,00



DRINKS LIST

MOCKTAILS

Strawberry Daiquiri - <i>Strawberry Juice & a dash of Lime</i> Mojito -		R65.00
<i>Soda, Fresh Mint & Lemon Wedges</i> Pina Colada - <i>Coconut Crème & Tangy Pineapple</i>		R65.00

CHAMPAGNE, MCC

Dom Perignon	750ml	R 10 300,00
Moët & Chandon Imperial Rose	750ml	R 2 394,00
Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut	750ml	R 2 200,00
GH Mumm Brut	750ml	R 2 285,00
Vueve Clicquot	750ml	R 2 790,00
Pongracz Brut MCC	750ml	R 400,00
Pongracz Rose MCC	750ml	R 456,00
Simonsig Kaapse Vonkel MCC	750ml	R 485,00
Pierre Jourdan Brut MCC	750ml	R 460,00

WHITE WINES

Arendsig Chardonnay	750ml	R 690,00
Diemersdal Chardonnay (Unwooded)	750ml	R 225,00
De Grendel Chardonnay	750ml	R 805,00
KWV Chardonnay	750ml	R 250,00
Tokara Chardonnay	750ml	R 380,00
Warwick First Lady Chardonnay	750ml	R 280,00
Laborie Chardonnay	750ml	R 225,00
Babylonstoren Chenin Blanc	750ml	R 455,00
Bon Courage Gooseberry Bush Sauvignon Blanc		
Lanzerac Sauvignon Blanc	750ml	R 225,00
Protea Pinot Grigio	750ml	R 420,00
	750ml	R 275,00

DRY ROSE WINES

Kanonkop Kadette Pinotage Rose	750ml	R 235,00
Delaire Graff Cab Franc Rose	750ml	R 485,00
Almenkerk Lace Rose	750ml	R 490,00

RED WINES

Laborie Merlot	750ml	R 255,00
Backsberg Merlot	750ml	R 395,00
Rupert & Rothschild Merlot	750ml	R 540,00
Allesverloren Shiraz	750ml	R 465,00
Zandvliet Shiraz	750ml	R 390,00
KWV Shiraz	750ml	R 880,00
Meerlust Pinot Noir	750ml	R 981,00
Diemersfontein Pinotage	750ml	R 430,00
KWV Pinotage	750ml	R 240,00
Kanonkop Kadette Pinotage	750ml	R 405,00
Fat Bastard Pinotage	750ml	R 355,00
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon	750ml	R 265,00
Rust & Vrede Cabernet Sauvignon	750ml	R 1200,00
Kanonkop Kadette Cabernet Sauvignon	750ml	R 380,00

BLENDS

Rupert & Rotchild Classique	750ml	R 620,00
Haute Cabriere Chardonnay Pinot	750ml	R 295,00
Noir	750ml	R 1 525,00
Meerlust Rubicon	750ml	R 330,00
Kanonkop Kadette Cape Blend		

DRAUGHT BEER

Castle Lite Draught	500ml	R 50,00
Heineken	500ml	R 60,00

BEERS

Black Label	340ml	R 30,00
Castle Lager	340ml	R 30,00
Flying Fish Flavoured Beer	340ml	R 40,00
Stella Artois	340ml	R 48,00
Corona	340ml	R 48,00

SOFT DRINKS

Dry Lemon	200ml	R 30,00
Ginger Ale	200ml	R 30,00
Soda Water	200ml	R 30,00
Tonic Water	200ml	R 30,00
Tonic Zero	200ml	R 40,00
Pink Tonic	200ml	R30,00
Coke	200ml	R 30,00
Coke Zero	200ml	R 30,00
Crème Soda	200ml	R 30,00
Orange Juice	200ml	R 30,00
Sparkling Water	200ml	R 29,50
Still Water	200ml	R 29,50

CORDIALS

Grenadine Cordial	25ml	R 7,00
Kola Tonic Cordial	25ml	R 7,00
Lime Cordial	25ml	R 7,00
Passionfruit Cordial	25ml	R 7,00



BAR SNACK MENU

Hot Fried Olives with Garlic Aioli (v)

R65

Cheese Platter (v)

R159

aged creamy cheddar, semi-hard mature cheese, roasted walnut chevre & gorgonzola mousse, gordal olives, rosemary & pear compote, turkish toast & crackers

Charcuterie Platter

R159

prosciutto, pancetta, salami, olive & chilli marmalade, pickles, rosemary & pear compote, marinated artichokes, crackers

Prawn and Fish Cakes

R145

crispy prawn fish cakes, herb & trout roe cream, dill, spring onion & mint salad, poached egg, shaved radish, cracked black pepper

Chicken Kabobs

R125

chicken thigh skewers, smoked grapes, saffron aioli, crispy chicken skin, lime yoghurt

Coal-Fired Broccolini (v)

R75

smacked dates, almond cream, chilli oil, garlic & ginger crisps

Loaded Fries (v)

R95

bacon, cheddar, jalapeno with garlic aioli

Beef Tataki

R165

seared fillet, sugar-cured cucumber, crispy cabbage, confit garlic aioli, curry leaves, dill

Miso Mushroom Skewers (v)

R105

labneh, za'atar, ponzu, coriander seeds

CIGAR LIST



MACANUDO CAFÉ MEXICO

Creamy smooth taste meant to satisfy without overwhelming even the most delicate of palates

R 510

DON THOMAS NICARAGUA ROBUSTO NICARAGUA

Mild-to-medium bodied cigar that is full of flavour and makes for an excellent “everyday” smoke. Renowned for its incredible spice

R 465

OLIVA SERIE V DOUBLE ROBUSTA NICARAGUA

The Oliva Serie “V” cigar is full-bodied and full-flavoured, offering layers of coffee, spice, and tobacco flavours, with a touch of dark, unsweetened chocolate on the finish.

R 780

RITMEISTER MOODS CIGARELLOSEUROPEAN UNION

Mild cigarillos are very suitable for newcomers and beginners. Fruity, vanilla note and a pleasant mildness.

R 45

BALCKSTONE VANILLA, PEACH, CHERRY DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

Rich Flavours of Blackstone Cherry Cigars. These premium cigars are crafted to provide a delightful smoking experience for both new and seasoned enthusiasts. Made with quality tobacco, each cigar is infused with flavours that enhances its natural richness.

R 85